TENDER CALL NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited from intending Electrical HT/MV Contractor for the work "Electrical

Renovation to Qtr.No.B/s, Sambalpur University" at an estimated cosl of Rs,1,94,429.55/- (Rupees one lakh

ninety four thousand four hundred twenty nine and fifty five paise) only so as to reach the undersigned on or

before 04.06.2025 by 10:00 A.M. to addressed to the Registrar, Sambalpur University be eventually opened on

the same day at l2:00 Noon in the Office of the Registrar, Sambalpur University.